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Comparative Biology of Tissue Repair, Regeneration and Aging

DISES - Co-produced modeling of socio-environmental dynamics of financialized
forestland and alternative future scenarios

Expeditionary Maneuver Support Materials and Structure (Natick Option IlI)

Harnessing gut microbiota to reduce inflammation using broccoli-sprout diets

Improving estimates of land-to-ocean carbon flux through characterization of
colloidal inherent optical properties

Innovative High-Feed Rate Additive Manufacturing Using Sustainable Nano- Micro-
Cellulose-Reinforced Thermoplastic Composites

Maine Workforce development on Offshore Wind Technology

Northeast Produce Safety Consortium

Suzanne Angeli

John Daigle
Jessica Leahy
Adam Daigneault

Habib Dagher

Scott Tomlinson
David Erb

Roberto Lopez-Anido
Masoud Rais-Rohani
William Davids
Bashir Khoda

Senthil Vel

Yanyan Li

Margaret Estapa

Habib Dagher
Susan MacKay
Mehdi Tajvidi
David Neivandt
Babak Hejrati
Evan Gilman
Caitlin Howell
Lu Wang
Yousoo Han
Scott Tomlinson
Douglas Gardner
David Erb

Amrit Shankar Verma
Andrew Goupee
Richard Kimball
Damian Brady
Wilhelm Friess
Rebecca Fisher

Jennifer Perry
Robson Machado
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$60,000

$440,323

$5,280,000

$436,046

§93,713

$7,600,000

$266,669

$87,570



MAINE

UMaine Research December 2022 Grant Report
~
Per- and Polyfluoroalkyl Substances Release from Spent Granular Activated Onur Apul Environmental Research & Education Foundation $150,000

Carbons in Solid Waste Management Facilities

Technical Assistance: AARP Livable/Maine Patricia Oh American Association of Retired Persons $225,000
David Wihry

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.



