

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
Comparative Biology of Tissue Repair, Regeneration and Aging	Suzanne Angeli	Mount Desert Island Biological Lab US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$60,000
DISES - Co-produced modeling of socio-environmental dynamics of financialized forestland and alternative future scenarios	John Daigle Jessica Leahy Adam Daigneault	University of Georgia National Science Foundation	\$440,323
Expeditionary Maneuver Support Materials and Structure (Natick Option III)	Habib Dagher Scott Tomlinson David Erb Roberto Lopez-Anido Masoud Rais-Rohani William Davids Bashir Khoda Senthil Vel	US Dept of Defense	\$5,280,000
Harnessing gut microbiota to reduce inflammation using broccoli-sprout diets	Yanyan Li	US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$436,046
Improving estimates of land-to-ocean carbon flux through characterization of colloidal inherent optical properties	Margaret Estapa	Maine Space Grant Consortium National Aeronautics & Space Administration	\$93,713
Innovative High-Feed Rate Additive Manufacturing Using Sustainable Nano- Micro-Cellulose-Reinforced Thermoplastic Composites	Habib Dagher Susan MacKay Mehdi Tajvidi David Neivandt Babak Hejrati Evan Gilman Caitlin Howell Lu Wang Yousoo Han Scott Tomlinson Douglas Gardner David Erb	US Dept of Energy	\$7,600,000
Maine Workforce development on Offshore Wind Technology	Amrit Shankar Verma Andrew Goupee Richard Kimball Damian Brady Wilhelm Friess Rebecca Fisher	ME Executive Department US Treasury Department	\$266,669
Northeast Produce Safety Consortium	Jennifer Perry Robson Machado	University of Vermont US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$87,570



Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
Per- and Polyfluoroalkyl Substances Release from Spent Granular Activated Carbons in Solid Waste Management Facilities	Onur Apul	Environmental Research & Education Foundation	\$150,000
Technical Assistance: AARP Livable/Maine	Patricia Oh David Wihry	American Association of Retired Persons	\$225,000

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.